
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  2.419  2.419BAYSIDE RD 0.000MD 00261

 0.000  0.996  0.996CHESAPEAKE BEACH RD 0.000MD 00260

 0.000  0.033  0.033WILLOWS RD 0.000MD 00261

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  3.448  3.448 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.954  0.954OLD BAYSIDE RD 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  0.051  0.051ST ANDREWS DR 0.000CO 00099

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  1.005  1.005 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.03010TH ST #2 0.000MU 09595

 0.000  0.060  0.06011TH ST 0.000MU 09600

 0.000  0.060  0.06011TH ST #1 0.000MU 09610

 0.000  0.050  0.05012TH ST 0.000MU 09615

 0.000  0.020  0.02012TH ST #1 0.000MU 09620

 0.000  0.050  0.05012TH ST #2 0.000MU 09625

 0.000  0.380  0.38013TH ST 0.000MU 09630

 0.000  0.050  0.05014TH ST #1 0.000MU 09640

 0.000  0.080  0.08014TH ST #2 0.000MU 09645

 0.000  0.070  0.07015TH ST #1 0.000MU 09650

 0.000  0.120  0.12015TH ST #2 0.000MU 09655

 0.000  0.010  0.01016TH ST #1 0.000MU 09660

 0.000  0.170  0.17016TH ST #2 0.000MU 09665

 0.000  0.030  0.03016TH ST ALLEY 0.000MU 09666

 0.000  0.240  0.24017TH ST 0.000MU 09670

 0.000  0.060  0.06018TH ST 0.000MU 09680

 0.000  0.030  0.03019TH ST 0.000MU 09690

 0.000  0.180  0.18026TH ST 0.000MU 09710

 0.000  0.050  0.05027TH ST #1 0.000MU 09720

 0.000  0.350  0.35027TH ST #2 0.000MU 09725

 0.000  0.060  0.06028TH ST #1 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.330  0.33028TH ST #2 0.000MU 09730

 0.020  0.040  0.06029TH ST #1 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.060  0.06029TH ST #2 0.000MU 09740

 0.000  0.240  0.24029TH ST #3 0.000MU 09745

 0.000  0.030  0.03030TH ST 0.000MU 00235

 0.000  0.140  0.14030TH ST 0.000MU 09750

 0.000  0.030  0.03031ST ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.080  0.080ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.000  0.020  0.020ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.000  0.070  0.070ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.000  0.040  0.040ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.000  0.130  0.130ALLEY A 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY B 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.090  0.090ALLEY C 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.190  0.190ALLEY D 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.340  0.340ALLEY E 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.270  0.270ALLEY F 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY L 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALLEY M 0.000MU 09100

 0.000  0.050  0.050ARCADE CT 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.040  0.040AUTUMN OAKS CT 0.000MU 00008

 0.000  0.330  0.330B ST #1 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.020  0.020B ST #1 ALLEY 0.000MU 00011

 0.000  0.050  0.050B ST #2 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.070  0.070BAND SHELL CT 0.000MU 00017

 0.000  0.350  0.350BAYVIEW HILLS DR 0.000MU 00018

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.050  0.050BEAUDET LA 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.050  0.050C ST #1 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.050  0.050C ST #2 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.300  0.300C ST #4 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.060  0.060C ST #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.000  0.120  0.120C ST #6 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.174  0.174CALVACADE DR 0.000MU 00352

 0.000  0.323  0.323CANNONCADE CT 0.000MU 00343

 0.000  0.060  0.060CAROUSEL WAY 0.000MU 00037

 0.000  0.542  0.542CHESAPEAKE VILLAGE BLVD 0.000MU 00342

 0.000  0.620  0.620COX RD 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.050  0.050D ST #1 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.300  0.300D ST #2 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.070  0.070D ST #3 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.090  0.090DAKOTA AVE 0.000MU 00082

 0.000  0.040  0.040DAPHNE CT 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.126  0.126DARK STAR LA 0.000MU 00345

 0.000  0.040  0.040DAVID LA 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.200  0.200DEFOREST DR 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.060  0.060DENTZEL CT 0.000MU 00087

 0.000  0.070  0.070DONAU CT 0.000MU 00348

 0.000  0.040  0.040DONRAIL CT 0.000MU 00351

 0.000  0.060  0.060E ST #1 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.250  0.250E ST #2 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.040  0.040E ST #3 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.080  0.080EAGLE VIEW CT 0.000MU 00004

 0.000  0.217  0.217EAGLE VIEW DR 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.110  0.110ELIZABETH CT 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.190  0.190ELM LA 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.200  0.200F ST #1 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.050  0.050F ST #2 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.220  0.220F ST #3 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.050  0.050FORTIER LOOKOUT 0.000MU 00115

 0.000  0.030  0.030G ST 0.000MU 00134

 0.000  0.182  0.182G ST #2 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.080  0.080GOLDEN LEAF WAY 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.150  0.150GORDON STINNETT AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.050  0.050GREENSPRING CT 0.000MU 00341

 0.000  0.136  0.136GREENSPRING DR 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.056  0.056GRINDSTONE CT 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.150  0.150H ST 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.190  0.190HARBOR RD 0.000MU 09700

 0.000  0.733  0.733HARRISON BLVD 0.000MU 00156

 0.000  0.050  0.050HARRISON CT 0.000MU 00153

 0.000  0.030  0.030HART LA 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.230  0.230HILL GAIL DR 0.000MU 00349

 0.000  0.280  0.280I ST 0.000MU 00155

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.080  0.080INA CHASE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.080  0.080J ST 0.000MU 00158

 0.000  0.040  0.040KILT CT 0.000MU 00157

 0.000  0.254  0.254LAWRIN CT 0.000MU 00346

 0.000  0.060  0.060LEGION RD 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.130  0.130MARY LOU LA 0.000MU 09770

 0.000  0.100  0.100MEARS AVE 0.000MU 09695

 0.000  0.120  0.120MEARS BEND 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.088  0.088MERIDIAN CT 0.000MU 00347

 0.000  0.097  0.097MIDDLE GROUND CT 0.000MU 00344

 0.000  0.340  0.340MOFFAT RUN 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.130  0.130OAK RIDGE DR 0.000MU 00171

 0.000  0.160  0.160OLD BAYSIDE RD 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.060  0.060RECTOR LOOKOUT 0.000MU 00202

 0.000  0.300  0.300RICHFIELD LA 0.000MU 00203

 0.000  0.585  0.585SANSBURY DR 0.000MU 00206

 0.000  0.180  0.180SEWAGE PLANT RD 0.000MU 09765

 0.000  0.028  0.028SHADY OAK CT 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.050  0.050SMITHS RETREAT 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.140  0.140ST ANDREWS DR 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.050  0.050TARTAN CT 0.000MU 00226

 0.000  0.250  0.250TARTAN LA 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.129  0.129VALLEY VIEW DR 0.000MU 00330

 0.250  0.060  0.310WATER PLANT RD 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.370  0.370WESLEY STINNETT DR 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.050  0.050WHIRLAWAY DR 0.000MU 00353

 0.000  0.210  0.210WOODLAND CT 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.170  0.170WOODSHIRE AVE 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.090  0.090X ST 0.000MU 00270

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  17.000  17.270 0.270

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.020  0.010  0.0308TH ST 0.000OP 00831

 0.000  0.206  0.206LAWRIN CT 0.000OP 00892

 0.000  0.108  0.108SHADY OAK CT 0.000OP 00846

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.324  0.344 0.020

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 21.777 0.290Total All Miles CHESAPEAKE BEACH  22.0670.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.210  0.210GREENWOOD AVE #1 0.000CO 01805

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.210  0.210 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.100  0.10010TH ST 0.000MU 09100

 0.000  0.050  0.05011TH ST 0.000MU 09110

 0.000  0.200  0.2001ST ST 0.000MU 09010

 0.000  0.070  0.0701ST ST 0.000MU 09011

 0.000  0.330  0.3302ND ST 0.000MU 09020

 0.000  0.330  0.3303RD ST 0.000MU 09030

 0.000  0.200  0.2004TH ST 0.000MU 09040

 0.000  0.330  0.3305TH ST 0.000MU 09050

 0.000  0.210  0.2106TH ST 0.000MU 09060

 0.000  0.063  0.0637TH ST 0.000MD 00261

 0.000  0.260  0.2607TH ST 0.000MU 09070

 0.000  0.060  0.0607TH ST 0.000MU 09075

 0.000  0.330  0.3308TH ST 0.000MU 09080

 0.000  0.290  0.2909TH ST 0.000MU 09090

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

 0.190  0.000  0.190ALLEY #2 0.000MU 08020

 0.200  0.000  0.200ALLEY #3 0.000MU 08030

 0.060  0.000  0.060ALLEY #4 0.000MU 08040

 0.130  0.000  0.130ALLEY #5 0.000MU 08050

 0.110  0.000  0.110ALLEY #6 0.000MU 08060

 0.160  0.000  0.160ALLEY #8 0.000MU 08080

 0.000  0.100  0.100ANNAPOLIS AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.180  0.180ATLANTIC AVE 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.387  0.387BAY AVE 0.000MD 00261

 0.000  0.410  0.410BAY AVE 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.421  0.421CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000MD 00261

 0.000  0.140  0.140CHESAPEAKE AVE 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.054  0.054CHESTNUT AVE 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.650  0.650DAYTON AVE 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.540  0.540ERIE AVE 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.720  0.720FREDERICK AVE 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.129  0.129GLOUSTER DR 0.000MU 00084

 0.030  0.180  0.210GREENWOOD AVE 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.150  0.150GREENWOOD AVE #1 0.000MU 00083

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  6.914  7.794 0.880

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.252  0.252GLOUSTER DR 0.000OP 00890

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.252  0.252 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

NORTH BEACH

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 7.376 0.880Total All Miles NORTH BEACH  8.2560.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 4



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE RANCH ESTATES

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.030  0.030ABILENE CT 0.000CO 01430

 0.000  0.240  0.240ABILENE TR 0.000CO 01429

 0.000  0.202  0.202ADOBE CIR 0.000CO 01583

 0.000  0.047  0.047ADOBE CT 0.000CO 01584

 0.000  0.062  0.062ADOBE DR 0.000CO 01582

 0.000  0.123  0.123ALAMEDA LN 0.000CO 01546

 0.000  0.050  0.050ALAMO CT 0.000CO 01517

 0.000  0.214  0.214ALAMO LN 0.000CO 01516

 0.000  0.062  0.062ALAMO TR 0.000CO 01514

 0.149  0.000  0.149ALGONQUIN CT 0.000CO 01611

 0.000  1.010  1.010ALGONQUIN TR 0.000CO 01610

 0.040  0.000  0.040AMARILLO CT 0.000CO 01358

 0.000  0.024  0.024ANCHOR LN 0.000CO 01284

 0.000  0.151  0.151ANTELOPE TR 0.000CO 01466

 0.030  0.000  0.030APACHE LA 0.000CO 01342

 0.000  0.030  0.030ARROW CT 0.000CO 01494

 0.000  0.170  0.170ARROWHEAD TR 0.000CO 01449

 0.070  0.000  0.070AUSTIN LANE 0.000CO 01352

 0.000  0.170  0.170AZTEC TR 0.000CO 01625

 0.000  0.167  0.167BALD BLUFF 0.000CO 01455

 0.000  0.150  0.150BALD EAGLE LN 0.000CO 01512

 0.000  0.101  0.101BANDERA LN 0.000CO 01379

 0.091  0.000  0.091BEACH COURT 0.000CO 01423

 0.000  0.245  0.245BEACH DR 0.000CO 01422

 0.023  0.000  0.023BEAUMONT CT 0.000CO 01653

 0.020  0.000  0.020BEAUMONT TR 0.000CO 01359

 0.000  0.741  0.741BIG BEAR LN 0.000CO 01451

 0.000  0.576  0.576BIG SANDY RUN RD 0.000CO 01555

 0.000  0.058  0.058BINNACLE CT 0.000CO 01283

 0.000  0.050  0.050BISON COURT 0.000CO 01503

 0.150  0.000  0.150BLACK MESA TR 0.000CO 01617

 0.000  0.100  0.100BLACKFOOT TR 0.000CO 01365

 0.000  0.330  0.330BONANZA TRAIL 0.000CO 01648

 0.000  0.230  0.230BOOTSTRAP TR 0.000CO 01552

 0.120  0.000  0.120BOUNDARY DR 0.000CO 01303

 0.000  0.056  0.056BOWIE CT 0.000CO 01457

 0.000  0.118  0.118BOWIE TR 0.000CO 01456

 0.000  0.053  0.053BRIDLE CT 0.000CO 01483

 0.000  0.270  0.270BRONCO TR 0.000CO 01373

 0.000  0.120  0.120BUCKSKIN CT 0.000CO 01459

 0.000  0.100  0.100BUCKSKIN TR 0.000CO 01458

 0.050  0.000  0.050BUENA VISTA DR 0.000CO 01350

 0.000  0.280  0.280BUFFALO RD 0.000CO 01332

 0.000  0.070  0.070BULLET BEND 0.000CO 01309

 0.000  0.130  0.130BULLWHIP TRAIL 0.000CO 01637

 0.092  0.088  0.180BUNKHOUSE RD 0.000CO 01631

 0.040  0.000  0.040BUTTE LANE 0.000CO 01353

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE RANCH ESTATES

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.160  0.160CACTUS TR 0.000CO 01338

 0.000  0.110  0.110CALYX RD 0.000CO 01337

 0.000  0.040  0.040CANYON CT 0.000CO 01440

 0.000  0.141  0.141CANYON TR 0.000CO 01439

 0.000  0.071  0.071CARLSBAD CT 0.000CO 01540

 0.000  0.085  0.085CARSON CT 0.000CO 01327

 0.000  0.025  0.025CASCADE CT 0.000CO 01574

 0.000  0.027  0.027CASCADE LANE 0.000CO 01597

 0.000  0.049  0.049CASCADE TR 0.000CO 01596

 0.000  3.045  3.045CATALINA DR 0.000CO 01322

 0.000  0.180  0.180CATALINA DR NORTH 0.000CO 01395

 0.028  0.000  0.028CATTLE DRIVE COURT 0.000CO 01635

 0.000  0.240  0.240CATTLE DRIVE LA 0.000CO 01636

 0.000  0.040  0.040CATTLE DRIVE TRAIL 0.000CO 01633

 0.000  0.210  0.210CAYUSE CIR 0.000CO 01316

 0.000  0.107  0.107CEDAR LA 0.000CO 01446

 0.000  0.060  0.060CEDAR LN 0.000CO 01444

 0.030  0.000  0.030CHACTAW CT 0.000CO 01585

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHAVES LN 0.000CO 01526

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHECOTAH CT 0.000CO 01573

 0.040  0.000  0.040CHEROKEE CT 0.000CO 01588

 0.000  0.027  0.027CHEYENNE COURT 0.000CO 01607

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHEYENNE LA 0.000CO 01608

 0.050  0.000  0.050CHEYENNE TR WEST 0.000CO 01605

 0.096  0.024  0.120CHEYENNE TRAIL 0.000CO 01606

 0.000  0.025  0.025CHILDRESS COURT 0.000CO 01594

 0.000  0.052  0.052CHILDRESS LANE 0.000CO 01592

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHILDRESS RD 0.000CO 01593

 0.000  0.200  0.200CHILDRESS TRAIL 0.000CO 01591

 0.000  0.050  0.050CHIPEWA LN 0.000CO 01462

 0.000  0.440  0.440CHISHOLM TR 0.000CO 01368

 0.000  0.140  0.140CIMARRON RD 0.000CO 01426

 0.000  0.100  0.100CLAVIS TR 0.000CO 01576

 0.000  1.255  1.255CLUB HOUSE DR 0.000CO 01294

 0.000  0.030  0.030COCHISE CT 0.000CO 01308

 0.000  0.169  0.169CODY TRAIL 0.000CO 01364

 0.040  0.000  0.040COLT CT 0.000CO 01347

 0.000  0.330  0.330COMMANCHE RD 0.000CO 01510

 0.000  0.027  0.027COMPASS COURT 0.000CO 01290

 0.000  0.440  0.440COMSTOCK DR 0.000CO 01351

 0.000  0.090  0.090CONCHO CT 0.000CO 01393

 0.000  0.020  0.020CORDOVA CT 0.000CO 01575

 0.000  0.240  0.240CORDOVA DR 0.000CO 01603

 0.000  0.060  0.060CORDOVA LN 0.000CO 01602

 0.000  0.044  0.044CORONADO CT 0.000CO 01524

 0.000  0.150  0.150CORRAL DR 0.000CO 01295

 0.000  0.040  0.040COTTONWOOD CT 0.000CO 01438

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 10
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 0.000  0.060  0.060COUGAR CT 0.000CO 01558

 0.000  0.080  0.080COUNCIL BLUFFS CT 0.000CO 01360

 0.000  0.300  0.300COWPOKE CIR 0.000CO 01564

 0.000  0.056  0.056COYOTE CT 0.000CO 01340

 0.000  0.580  0.580COYOTE TR 0.000CO 01339

 0.000  0.250  0.250CRAZY HORSE TR 0.000CO 01382

 0.040  0.000  0.040CREE LA 0.000CO 01344

 0.131  0.000  0.131CROWFOOT CT 0.000CO 01341

 0.000  0.667  0.667CRYSTAL ROCK RD 0.000CO 01501

 0.000  0.100  0.100CUSTER CT 0.000CO 01460

 0.000  0.030  0.030DALTON CT 0.000CO 01468

 0.000  0.150  0.150DALTON TR 0.000CO 01465

 0.000  0.577  0.577DEADWOOD DR 0.000CO 01536

 0.000  0.197  0.197DEEP FORD DR 0.000CO 01401

 0.000  0.155  0.155DEERFIELD DR 0.000CO 01301

 0.000  0.091  0.091DILLON DR 0.000CO 01369

 0.000  0.061  0.061DODGE TR 0.000CO 01366

 0.000  0.040  0.040DOGWOOD CT 0.000CO 01361

 0.000  0.317  0.317DOUBLE TREE LN 0.000CO 01412

 0.000  0.125  0.125DOUBLE TREE LN 0.000CO 01413

 0.000  0.066  0.066DRY CREEK CT 0.000CO 01396

 0.000  0.076  0.076DRY FORD LN 0.000CO 01402

 0.000  0.033  0.033DURANGO CT 0.000CO 01487

 0.000  0.127  0.127DURANGO DR 0.000CO 01486

 0.000  0.181  0.181DURANGO DR 0.000CO 01488

 0.000  0.050  0.050DURANGO LN 0.000CO 01489

 0.000  0.087  0.087DURANGO RD 0.000CO 01482

 0.000  0.160  0.160DUSTY HOOF RD 0.000CO 01634

 0.000  0.060  0.060EAGLE POINT 0.000CO 01421

 0.000  0.133  0.133EAST RANGE RD 0.000CO 01314

 0.000  0.190  0.190EL PASO CIR 0.000CO 01629

 0.030  0.000  0.030EL PASO CT 0.000CO 01630

 0.000  0.052  0.052EL PASO TR 0.000CO 01628

 0.000  0.180  0.180EL SEGUNDA LA 0.000CO 01566

 0.000  0.170  0.170ELDORADO DR 0.000CO 01620

 0.097  0.000  0.097ELDORADO LA 0.000CO 01621

 0.000  0.040  0.040ELK RD 0.000CO 01467

 0.000  0.083  0.083FARGO ROAD 0.000CO 01315

 0.000  0.205  0.205FLAGSTAFF RD 0.000CO 01523

 0.000  0.030  0.030FLINT CT 0.000CO 01496

 0.000  0.220  0.220FOREST GLEN RD 0.000CO 01409

 0.000  0.100  0.100FORT DAVIS TR 0.000CO 01619

 0.060  0.000  0.060FORT SILL TR 0.000CO 01623

 0.000  0.060  0.060FORT SUPPLY TR 0.000CO 01626

 0.000  0.072  0.072FORT WORTH TR 0.000CO 01624

 0.000  0.037  0.037FRONTIER TR 0.000CO 01470

 0.000  0.203  0.203FRONTIER TR 0.000CO 01471

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 10
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 0.000  0.180  0.180GERONIMO RD 0.000CO 01464

 0.000  2.083  2.083GOLDEN WEST WAY 0.000CO 01572

 0.000  0.110  0.110GRENADA LN 0.000CO 01542

 0.000  0.050  0.050GRINGO COURT 0.000CO 01639

 0.000  0.070  0.070GRINGO LA 0.000CO 01640

 0.270  0.000  0.270GRINGO RD 0.000CO 01638

 0.000  0.049  0.049GUADALOUPE TR 0.000CO 01328

 0.021  0.000  0.021GUN RD 0.000CO 01348

 0.000  0.130  0.130GUNSMOKE CIRCLE 0.000CO 01499

 0.000  0.062  0.062GUNSMOKE CT 0.000CO 01498

 0.000  0.040  0.040GUNSMOKE LN 0.000CO 01473

 0.000  1.293  1.293GUNSMOKE TR 0.000CO 01472

 0.020  0.000  0.020HAUSER CT 0.000CO 01291

 0.000  0.087  0.087HAWKEYE LA 0.000CO 01394

 0.198  0.000  0.198HAWTHORN CT 0.000CO 01349

 0.000  0.200  0.200HEMLOCK RD 0.000CO 01443

 0.000  0.070  0.070HERNANDEZ LN 0.000CO 01577

 0.000  0.049  0.049HICKOCK CT 0.000CO 01515

 0.000  0.075  0.075HICKOCK LN 0.000CO 01513

 0.000  0.330  0.330HICKOCK TR 0.000CO 01511

 0.000  0.114  0.114HIGH SIERRA RD 0.000CO 01297

 0.000  0.190  0.190HIGH VIEW CIR 0.000CO 01447

 0.000  0.140  0.140HIGH VIEW CIR 0.000CO 01448

 0.071  0.000  0.071HILLTOP COURT 0.000CO 01357

 0.170  0.000  0.170HILLTOP RD 0.000CO 01354

 0.000  0.290  0.290HISPERIA RD 0.000CO 01569

 0.000  0.020  0.020HOBBS CT 0.000CO 01627

 0.000  0.027  0.027HOLLIS CT 0.000CO 01329

 0.000  0.130  0.130HOLLY CIRCLE 0.000CO 01300

 0.000  0.180  0.180HOMESTEAD LN 0.000CO 01317

 0.000  0.170  0.170HOOFBEAT TRAIL 0.000CO 01563

 0.000  0.440  0.440HORSESHOE TR 0.000CO 01476

 0.000  0.100  0.100IONA LN 0.000CO 01535

 0.000  0.020  0.020KONAWA COURT 0.000CO 01386

 0.000  0.038  0.038LAGUNA CT 0.000CO 01528

 0.000  0.220  0.220LARAMIE LN 0.000CO 01424

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAREDO TRAIL 0.000CO 01418

 0.000  0.248  0.248LARIAT LN 0.000CO 01461

 0.080  0.000  0.080LAUREL HILL RD 0.000CO 01299

 0.000  0.048  0.048LAVACA CT 0.000CO 01385

 0.000  0.180  0.180LAZY LANE 0.000CO 01381

 0.000  0.322  0.322LAZY RIVER RD 0.000CO 01399

 0.000  0.080  0.080LITTLE BEAR LN 0.000CO 01452

 0.000  0.041  0.041LOBO CT 0.000CO 01557

 0.040  0.000  0.040LODE LA 0.000CO 01784

 0.000  0.270  0.270LONG BOW CT 0.000CO 01474

 0.000  0.066  0.066LONG WOLF CT 0.000CO 01404

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 10
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 0.000  0.085  0.085LONG WOLF LN 0.000CO 01403

 0.000  0.285  0.285LONGHORN CIR 0.000CO 01319

 0.000  0.036  0.036LONGHORN CT 0.000CO 01320

 0.000  0.138  0.138LONGHORN DRIVE 0.000CO 01318

 0.000  0.130  0.130LOS ALAMOS LN 0.000CO 01544

 0.000  0.068  0.068LUBBOCK LN 0.000CO 01417

 0.000  0.228  0.228MARINA OVERLOOK 0.000CO 01286

 0.000  0.256  0.256MARINERS CIR 0.000CO 01282

 0.000  0.030  0.030MARINERS CT 0.000CO 01285

 0.182  0.000  0.182MAVERICK RD 0.000CO 01346

 0.000  0.230  0.230MESA TR 0.000CO 01453

 0.000  0.140  0.140MESCALARO LA 0.000CO 01604

 0.000  0.110  0.110MESQUITE LN 0.000CO 01493

 0.000  0.104  0.104MESQUITE TR 0.000CO 01492

 0.000  0.049  0.049MIMOSA CT 0.000CO 01363

 0.000  0.031  0.031MINOT CT 0.000CO 01330

 0.000  0.030  0.030MOHAVE CT 0.000CO 01537

 0.000  0.053  0.053MOHICAN LN 0.000CO 01435

 0.000  0.050  0.050MONTEREY CT 0.000CO 01428

 0.000  0.090  0.090MONTEREY RD 0.000CO 01427

 0.000  0.080  0.080MORAVIA RD 0.000CO 01414

 0.000  0.120  0.120MUSKOGEE LA 0.000CO 01622

 0.000  0.060  0.060MUSTANG CT 0.000CO 01400

 0.000  0.070  0.070NEOSHA LN 0.000CO 01595

 0.114  0.000  0.114NESTER LA 0.000CO 01643

 0.000  0.100  0.100OMAHA HILL 0.000CO 01432

 0.040  0.000  0.040OSAGE COURT 0.000CO 01345

 0.000  0.260  0.260OX BOW LN 0.000CO 01561

 0.000  0.030  0.030PAINTED HORSE CT 0.000CO 01384

 0.000  0.120  0.120PAINTED HORSE TR 0.000CO 01383

 0.020  0.000  0.020PALEFACE CT 0.000CO 01641

 0.000  0.040  0.040PALO ALTO CT 0.000CO 01548

 0.000  0.250  0.250PALO ALTO RD 0.000CO 01547

 0.000  0.342  0.342PAWNEE LA 0.000CO 01463

 0.000  0.110  0.110PEACE PIPE COURT 0.000CO 01491

 0.000  0.054  0.054PECOS CIR 0.000CO 01325

 0.000  0.049  0.049PECOS COURT 0.000CO 01334

 0.000  0.130  0.130PINE TR 0.000CO 01442

 0.000  0.100  0.100PINE TREE LN 0.000CO 01406

 0.040  0.000  0.040PINTO LANE 0.000CO 01296

 0.000  0.210  0.210PIONEER TR 0.000CO 01652

 0.000  0.025  0.025PIONEER TRAIL 0.000CO 01504

 0.120  0.000  0.120PIUTE CT 0.000CO 01392

 0.000  0.150  0.150PLAINS RD 0.000CO 01411

 0.000  0.143  0.143PLATTE RD 0.000CO 01326

 0.023  0.087  0.110PONDEROSA COURT 0.000CO 01306

 0.000  0.046  0.046PONDEROSA POINT 0.000CO 01307

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 10
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 0.000  0.050  0.050POPLAR CT 0.000CO 01434

 0.000  0.116  0.116POWDER HORN TR 0.000CO 01293

 0.000  0.062  0.062PRAIRIE LN 0.000CO 01441

 0.000  0.055  0.055PROSPECTORS RIDGE 0.000CO 01305

 0.000  0.049  0.049PUEBLO COURT 0.000CO 01651

 0.000  0.020  0.020QUAPAW CT 0.000CO 01559

 0.000  0.061  0.061QUIVER COURT 0.000CO 01495

 0.000  0.090  0.090RANCH LN 0.000CO 01302

 0.000  0.090  0.090RANGE RD 0.000CO 01645

 0.100  0.000  0.100RANGER RIDGE RD 0.000CO 01613

 0.000  0.230  0.230RATTLESNAKE RD 0.000CO 01550

 0.000  1.260  1.260RAWHIDE RD 0.000CO 01478

 0.000  0.041  0.041RED CLOUD LANE 0.000CO 01454

 0.000  0.652  0.652RED CLOUD RD 0.000CO 01450

 0.000  0.094  0.094RED FOX LANE 0.000CO 01333

 0.000  0.206  0.206RED LANDS RD 0.000CO 01518

 0.000  0.045  0.045RED ROCK CT 0.000CO 01389

 0.000  0.066  0.066RED ROCK LN 0.000CO 01390

 0.000  0.310  0.310RED ROCK TR 0.000CO 01388

 0.000  0.090  0.090RED WOOD LN 0.000CO 01371

 0.000  0.120  0.120RED WOOD RD 0.000CO 01370

 0.000  0.330  0.330REDEYE RD 0.000CO 01642

 0.000  0.040  0.040RENERO CT 0.000CO 01560

 0.000  0.060  0.060RENO LN 0.000CO 01425

 0.000  0.420  0.420RIDGE RD 0.000CO 01323

 0.020  0.000  0.020RIMROCK CT 0.000CO 01618

 0.085  0.000  0.085RIMROCK LN 0.000CO 01616

 0.000  0.370  0.370RIMROCK RD 0.000CO 01614

 0.000  0.016  0.016RIMROCK TR 0.000CO 01615

 0.000  0.551  0.551RIO GRANDE TR 0.000CO 01311

 0.000  0.151  0.151RODEO RD 0.000CO 01304

 0.000  0.410  0.410ROPE KNOT RD 0.000CO 01551

 0.000  0.028  0.028ROUND UP COURT 0.000CO 01376

 0.000  0.297  0.297ROUNDUP RD 0.000CO 01372

 0.000  0.200  0.200RUNNING FOX CIR 0.000CO 01522

 0.000  0.029  0.029RUNNING FOX CT 0.000CO 01527

 0.000  0.360  0.360RUNNING FOX RD 0.000CO 01520

 0.000  0.100  0.100RUSTLERS RIDGE 0.000CO 01312

 0.000  0.050  0.050SADDLE CT 0.000CO 01375

 0.000  0.180  0.180SADDLE LN 0.000CO 01374

 0.000  0.040  0.040SAGE BRUSH RD 0.000CO 01331

 0.000  0.428  0.428SAGEBRUSH DR 0.000CO 01336

 0.000  0.021  0.021SAILBOAT CT 0.000CO 01288

 0.000  0.189  0.189SAILBOAT LN 0.000CO 01287

 0.030  0.000  0.030SAN ANGELO CT 0.000CO 01599

 0.090  0.160  0.250SAN ANGELO DR 0.000CO 01598

 0.000  0.120  0.120SAN ANGELO LN 0.000CO 01600

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 10
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 0.060  0.000  0.060SAN ANGELO TRAIL 0.000CO 01601

 0.210  0.000  0.210SAN ANTONIO DR 0.000CO 01355

 0.000  0.034  0.034SAN GABBRIEL CT 0.000CO 01521

 0.000  0.220  0.220SAN GABRIEL RD 0.000CO 01519

 0.000  0.099  0.099SAN JOAQUIN LN 0.000CO 01415

 0.000  0.050  0.050SAN JOSE CT 0.000CO 01571

 0.000  0.280  0.280SAN JOSE LA 0.000CO 01570

 0.000  0.050  0.050SAN JUAN CT 0.000CO 01538

 0.000  0.310  0.310SAN MATEO TR 0.000CO 01380

 0.000  0.142  0.142SAN MIGUEL TR 0.000CO 01545

 0.000  0.250  0.250SAN RAFAEL ROAD 0.000CO 01533

 0.000  0.390  0.390SANDY WASH CIR 0.000CO 01398

 0.000  0.073  0.073SANDY WASH CT 0.000CO 01397

 0.000  0.050  0.050SANTA ANA CT 0.000CO 01549

 0.000  0.056  0.056SANTA CRUZ COURT 0.000CO 01420

 0.000  0.290  0.290SANTA CRUZ DR 0.000CO 01419

 0.000  0.210  0.210SANTA DOMINGO DR 0.000CO 01578

 0.000  0.020  0.020SANTA DOMINGO LA 0.000CO 01579

 0.000  0.371  0.371SANTA FE TR 0.000CO 01378

 0.000  0.240  0.240SANTA ROSA CIR 0.000CO 01587

 0.000  0.040  0.040SANTA ROSA CT 0.000CO 01590

 0.000  0.070  0.070SANTA ROSA LA 0.000CO 01589

 0.000  0.160  0.160SANTA ROSA RD 0.000CO 01586

 0.000  0.040  0.040SAUGARO CT 0.000CO 01387

 0.000  0.080  0.080SEDALIA TR 0.000CO 01469

 0.130  0.000  0.130SEMINOLE RD 0.000CO 01343

 0.000  0.210  0.210SENORA LA 0.000CO 01534

 0.000  0.119  0.119SETTLERS TR 0.000CO 01644

 0.000  0.158  0.158SHADY VALE COURT 0.000CO 01410

 0.021  0.000  0.021SHIP CT 0.000CO 01292

 0.000  0.080  0.080SHORT BOW TR 0.000CO 01475

 0.000  0.066  0.066SHORT BOW TR 0.000CO 01477

 0.000  0.120  0.120SHORT BOW TR 0.000CO 01480

 0.000  0.054  0.054SHORT CUT RD 0.000CO 01529

 0.000  0.090  0.090SHOSHONE TRAIL 0.000CO 01543

 0.081  0.330  0.411SIDE SADDLE TRAIL #1 0.000CO 01632

 0.000  0.088  0.088SIDEWINDER COURT 0.000CO 01507

 0.000  0.751  0.751SIDEWINDER LN 0.000CO 01556

 0.000  0.299  0.299SILVER ROCK CIR 0.000CO 01391

 0.000  0.360  0.360SILVER ROCK RD 0.000CO 01377

 0.000  0.058  0.058SILVERTON CT 0.000CO 01416

 0.000  0.270  0.270SITTING BULL CIR 0.000CO 01479

 0.000  0.020  0.020SITTING BULL CT 0.000CO 01497

 0.000  0.440  0.440SITTING BULL TR 0.000CO 01490

 0.000  0.268  0.268SIX GUN CIRLE 0.000CO 01433

 0.028  0.040  0.068SOUTHWEST COURT 0.000CO 01321

 0.000  0.110  0.110SPRUCE ST 0.000CO 01445

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 10
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 0.040  0.000  0.040SPUR CT 0.000CO 01612

 0.000  0.110  0.110STAGECOACH CIR 0.000CO 01649

 0.000  0.350  0.350STAGECOACH TR 0.000CO 01646

 0.000  0.140  0.140STALLION LN 0.000CO 01485

 0.000  0.048  0.048STEER HORN LANE 0.000CO 01502

 0.000  0.478  0.478STIRRUP LN 0.000CO 01481

 0.000  0.040  0.040SUPERSTITION HILL 0.000CO 01310

 0.000  0.033  0.033TAHODA CT 0.000CO 01581

 0.000  0.140  0.140TAHODA TR 0.000CO 01580

 0.000  0.070  0.070TAHOE CT 0.000CO 01565

 0.000  0.050  0.050TAHOE LA 0.000CO 01568

 0.000  0.080  0.080TAHOE TR 0.000CO 01567

 0.000  0.113  0.113TALL PINE TR 0.000CO 01407

 0.000  0.210  0.210TAOS TRAIL 0.000CO 01650

 0.000  0.035  0.035TEXOLA CT 0.000CO 01508

 0.000  0.012  0.012TEXOMA LN 0.000CO 01506

 0.000  1.954  1.954THUNDERBIRD DR 0.000CO 01431

 0.000  0.998  0.998TOMAHAWK TR 0.000CO 01500

 0.000  0.011  0.011TOMAHAWK TR 0.000CO 01505

 0.000  0.293  0.293TOMAHAWK TRAIL WEST 0.000CO 01530

 0.000  0.030  0.030TONKAWA TR 0.000CO 01609

 0.000  0.164  0.164TOWANDA TR 0.000CO 01362

 0.000  0.140  0.140TUMBLEWEED TRAIL 0.000CO 01335

 0.000  0.100  0.100VALENCIA TR 0.000CO 01541

 0.000  0.110  0.110VENTURA TR 0.000CO 01525

 0.000  0.060  0.060WACO COURT 0.000CO 01356

 0.000  0.050  0.050WAGON LA 0.000CO 01647

 0.000  0.270  0.270WARBONNET TR 0.000CO 01509

 0.000  0.072  0.072WATERVIEW LN 0.000CO 01289

 0.000  0.110  0.110WEST RANGE RD 0.000CO 01313

 0.000  0.100  0.100WESTERN CIR 0.000CO 01298

 0.000  0.052  0.052WHEEL WAY 0.000CO 01281

 0.000  0.323  0.323WHISPERING PINE CIR 0.000CO 01408

 0.000  0.015  0.015WHISPERING PINE CT 0.000CO 01405

 0.000  0.096  0.096WHITE HORSE RD 0.000CO 01367

 0.000  0.030  0.030WHITE ROCK CT 0.000CO 01532

 0.000  0.150  0.150WHITE ROCK RD 0.000CO 01531

 0.000  0.061  0.061WILDCAT CT 0.000CO 01554

 0.000  0.076  0.076WILDCAT TR 0.000CO 01553

 0.000  0.081  0.081WINNEBAGO LN 0.000CO 01436

 0.000  0.142  0.142WOLFHOWL LANE 0.000CO 01562

 0.000  0.110  0.110WRANGLER RD 0.000CO 01484

 0.000  0.051  0.051WYANDOTE LN 0.000CO 01437

 0.000  0.110  0.110YOSEMITE LN 0.000CO 01539

 0.000  0.163  0.163YUMA TR 0.000CO 01324

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE RANCH ESTATES

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  58.517  62.338 3.821

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

CHESAPEAKE RANCH ESTATES

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 58.517 3.821Total All Miles CHESAPEAKE RANCH ESTATES  62.3380.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 10 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DRUM POINT

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.226  0.226ANCHOR DR 0.000CO 01656

 0.000  0.446  0.446BAY DR 0.000CO 01711

 0.000  0.383  0.383BAY VIEW DR 0.000CO 01705

 0.000  0.357  0.357BEECH DR 0.000CO 01722

 0.000  0.090  0.090BLUE JAY DR 0.000CO 01702

 0.000  0.140  0.140BUCKLER DR 0.000CO 01728

 0.000  0.062  0.062CALVERT CT 0.000CO 01661

 0.000  0.282  0.282CALVERT DR 0.000CO 01660

 0.000  0.082  0.082CALVERT TERR 0.000CO 01708

 0.000  0.049  0.049CAPTAINS WAY 0.000CO 01699

 0.000  0.224  0.224CARDINAL DR 0.000CO 01701

 0.000  0.306  0.306CHESTNUT DR 0.000CO 01721

 0.000  0.036  0.036COURT DAVID 0.000CO 01698

 0.000  0.352  0.352COVE DR 0.000CO 01667

 0.000  0.033  0.033COVE LN 0.000CO 01669

 0.000  0.139  0.139CREE DR 0.000CO 01723

 0.000  0.041  0.041DEER CT 0.000CO 01697

 0.000  1.172  1.172DEER DR 0.000CO 01694

 0.000  0.105  0.105DEER LN 0.000CO 01726

 0.000  0.124  0.124DELAWARE DR 0.000CO 01724

 0.000  0.041  0.041DOVE CT 0.000CO 01703

 0.000  0.210  0.210EAGLE DR 0.000CO 01706

 0.000  0.280  0.280ELKINS LN 0.000CO 01691

 0.000  0.193  0.193GRAY DR 0.000CO 01725

 0.000  0.142  0.142GROVER LA 0.000CO 01719

 0.000  0.417  0.417HARBOR DR 0.000CO 01662

 0.000  0.120  0.120HILLTOP RD 0.000CO 01659

 0.000  0.126  0.126HOLLY WAY 0.000CO 01729

 0.000  0.295  0.295HURON DR 0.000CO 01730

 0.000  0.048  0.048IRIS LN 0.000CO 01731

 0.000  0.181  0.181IROQUOIS WAY 0.000CO 01733

 0.000  0.157  0.157JOHN HANSEN LN 0.000CO 01734

 0.000  0.018  0.018JOHNSON CT 0.000CO 01696

 0.000  0.358  0.358JOHNSON DR 0.000CO 01693

 0.000  0.718  0.718LAKE DR 0.000CO 01712

 0.000  0.060  0.060LAKE LN 0.000CO 01704

 0.000  0.070  0.070LAKE PL 0.000CO 01713

 0.000  0.097  0.097LAKE TERR 0.000CO 01789

 0.000  0.084  0.084LAKE VIEW DR 0.000CO 01709

 0.000  0.202  0.202LAKE VIEW DR 0.000CO 01710

 0.000  0.389  0.389LAUREL WAY 0.000CO 01700

 0.000  0.430  0.430LEASON COVE DR 0.000CO 01670

 0.000  0.076  0.076LESSIN DR 0.000CO 01718

 0.000  0.051  0.051LESSIN DR 0.000CO 01735

 0.000  0.115  0.115LESSIN DR 0.000CO 01736

 0.000  0.161  0.161LESSIN DR 0.000CO 01737

 0.000  0.125  0.125MARINE DR 0.000CO 01663

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DRUM POINT

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.028  0.028MARINE TERR 0.000CO 01664

 0.000  0.238  0.238MCMICHAELS DR 0.000CO 01720

 0.000  0.424  0.424MILL CREEK DR 0.000CO 01655

 0.000  0.573  0.573MILLS CREEK DR 0.000CO 01666

 0.000  0.153  0.153MOHAWK DR 0.000CO 01738

 0.000  0.111  0.111NONIS WAY 0.000CO 01695

 0.000  0.056  0.056OAK DR 0.000CO 01717

 0.000  0.092  0.092OTTAWA DR 0.000CO 01727

 0.000  0.153  0.153OTTAWA DR 0.000CO 01747

 0.000  0.229  0.229OVERLOOK DR 0.000CO 01739

 0.000  0.360  0.360OVERLOOK DR 0.000CO 01740

 0.000  0.033  0.033PARK LN 0.000CO 01658

 0.000  0.176  0.176PARRAN DR 0.000CO 01668

 0.000  0.149  0.149PILOT WAY 0.000CO 01716

 0.000  0.195  0.195PINE LA 0.000CO 01714

 0.000  0.047  0.047PINE PL 0.000CO 01715

 0.000  0.134  0.134RAINE RD 0.000CO 01657

 0.000  0.059  0.059RIVER TERR 0.000CO 01741

 0.000  0.421  0.421RIVER VIEW DR 0.000CO 01748

 0.000  0.119  0.119RIVERVIEW DR 0.000CO 01692

 0.000  0.283  0.283SACHEM DR 0.000CO 01742

 0.000  0.094  0.094SEAGULL LN 0.000CO 01743

 0.000  0.083  0.083SHIPS WAY 0.000CO 01665

 0.000  0.151  0.151SKYVIEW LN 0.000CO 01744

 0.000  0.098  0.098SURF DR 0.000CO 01732

 0.078  0.040  0.118VALERIE LA 0.000CO 01654

 0.000  0.240  0.240VISTA LA 0.000CO 01745

 0.000  0.039  0.039WALNUT TERR 0.000CO 01707

 0.000  0.116  0.116WALSH LN 0.000CO 01746

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  14.707  14.785 0.078

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL 
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

DRUM POINT

CALVERT BY ROAD NAME

 14.707 0.078Total All Miles DRUM POINT  14.7850.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3


